



2026:HHC:36705

HPSFDC & Anr. Vs. Rosin & Turpentine Factory & Anr.

LPA No.51 of 2020

09.01.2024 Present: Mr. Vijay Kumar Arora, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. A.K. Gupta and Ms. Babita Chauhan, Advocates,
for respondent no.1.

CMP no.20076 of 2023

Allowed and disposed of.

LPA no.51 of 2020

List for hearing on **08.07.2024**.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

January 09, 2024
Mukesh

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge